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MANIFESTAZIONE D’INTERESSE

N PARTITA IVA

1 1 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766
2 2 EURO STRADE LUPO S.R.L. '04228150654
3 3 N.G.R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '02945640643
4 4 MONTANARELLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01675050767
5 5 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
6 6 VI.GI.EFFE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01482210760
7 8 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643
8 9 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762
9 10 A.D.G. ENERGIA SRL '02874190644

10 11 MOSCARIELLO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01378430761
11 12 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760
12 13 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766
13 14 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768
14 15 VITALE GIUSEPPE ANGELO '05915040728
15 16 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI NICCHIO SRL '03317320616
16 17 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610
17 18 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765
18 19 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763
19 20 BUILDING AND PLANNING S.R.L. '02335830648
20 21 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657
21 22 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
22 23 COSTRUZION NASONI SRL NSNMRA66D67F593H
23 24 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768
24 25 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761
25 26 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768
26 27 INGEGNO SRL '00751620766
27 28 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653
28 29 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765
29 30 VERTULLO COSTRUZIONI SRL '04710820657
30 31 COSTRUZIONI GISCAV SRL '06542950727
31 32 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766
32 33 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765
33 34 L.D.A. SRL '01607820766
34 35 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684
35 36 IMPRESA SANT&#39;ANGELO SRL '02547300737
36 37 CO.BIT SPA '00266630656
37 38 EDIL MAV SRL '03054670793
38 39 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766
39 40 GEOSET GEO-SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT AND TERRITORY S.R.L. '01895180766
40 41 GIULIANO FRANCESCO '01881640658
41 43 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763
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42 44 B.C.F. EDILIZIA DI BUSIELLO CIRO FRANCESCO E C. SAS '06859401215
43 45 TURLIONE APPALTI S.R.L. '01946700760
44 47 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01272480771
45 48 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765
46 49 ARCASENSA AGOSTINO S.A.S. '00861650760
47 50 COSTRUZIONI MESSINA - SOCIETÀ COOPERATIVA '01701190769
48 51 ASFALTI TRIGNO SRL '01223410695
49 52 TAGLIENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01026120772
50 53 SANTORO SRL '00926110768
51 54 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768
52 55 MARINELLI UMBERTO S. R. L. '02427910696
53 56 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761
54 57 NUZZACI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00489690776
55 58 KRATOS S.R.L. '09710231003
56 59 PROMETEO PLUS SOC. COOP. '01699097076
57 60 D.G APPALTI & COSTRUZIONI SRLS '08902771214
58 61 MAURO MARIO SAVINO SRL MAURO MARIO
59 62 CAVECAN S.R.L. '01074300763
60 63 EDIL CAR SRL '04316371212
61 64 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761
62 65 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475
63 66 LAGANARO S.R.L. '01685010769
64 67 D&#39;ALESSANDRO COSTRUZIONI SRL '05083661214
65 68 EDIL MOAF SRL '03128850611
66 69 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769
67 70 MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04876840655
68 71 LUCA & GABRIELE COSTANTINO S.R.L. '01375560768
69 72 CARLUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01648570768
70 73 COVIELLO PIETRO '00733140768
71 74 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761
72 75 IMPRESA INDIVIDUALE VERDE VINCENZO '00793310764
73 76 MANCUSIMMOBILIARE SRL MNCMSM75D03G942O
74 77 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
75 78 PETILLO COSTRUZIONI GENERALI '03717661213
76 79 PEPE SRL '01635590761
77 80 PAGONE S.R.L. '03016810727
78 81 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762
79 82 CO.GE.CI.S. S.R.L. '00623660776
80 83 SERRA DIONISIO '00639670777
81 85 MA.RI.DI ST SRL '06632811219
82 86 IMPRESA TURLIONE S.R.L. '01693720763
83 87 EUROCOSTRUZIONI '02170020644
84 88 FERRARO S.R.L. '03340120785
85 89 CENTRO BETON SRL '00545970766
86 90 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768
87 91 EURO STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518580774
88 92 CONSORZIO STABILE PUNTA CAMPANELLA '03945471211
89 93 RESCIGNO COSTRUZIONI S.N.C. DI RESCIGNO GERARDO & F.LLI '04225910654
90 94 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646
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91 95 EDILROAD SRL '04714720655
92 96 EDIL GEO GRIECO S.A.S DI GRIECO CLAUDIO & C. '01710720762
93 97 3R COSTRUZIONI SRL '01652610641
94 98 CRO.COSTRUZIONI SRL '03898790617
95 99 PACE COSTRUZIONO S.R.L. '01654290764
96 100 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765
97 101 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765
98 102 SIGENCO GROUP SRL '02021960766
99 103 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767

100 104 SOMES '03089840619
101 105 SASSI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518590773
102 106 ALFA E OMEGA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04822710655
103 108 LA DORICA COSTRUZIONI SRL '05074801217
104 109 M.T.C. - S.A.S. DI CENTOLA R. & C. '01082420777
105 110 IMPRESA EDILE FALCONE PASQUALE SRL '01367801212
106 111 TECNOAPPALTI SOC.COOP. '00433900636
107 112 MARZOSRL '02573910730
108 113 FALCO PRIMO SRL '01540560636
109 114 GESUALDI SRL S '01857880767
110 115 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
111 116 LA.I.M.T. S.R.L. '01132080761
112 117 CONSORZIO STABILE COSTRUENDO SRL '03782970986
113 118 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769
114 119 COSTRUZIONI GIANCARLO D&#39;ORIA '04073020655
115 120 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760
116 121 MILLENIUM COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01377930761
117 122 FG COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01876760768
118 123 EDIL 2000 COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '05394210727
119 124 NUOVA VIA SRL '04337710653
120 125 CO.GE.GA.SRL '03969360654
121 126 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763
122 127 GRIECO COSIMO DAMIANO S.R.L. '01178320774
123 128 CASED SRL '01027770773
124 129 TECNO AMBIENTE DI CASTALDO LUIGI '01518620768
125 130 SIQUAM SRLU '01080100777
126 131 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L '02995080799
127 132 DM COSTRUZIONI SRL '03835310719
128 133 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
129 134 ROCAR COSTRUZIONI SRL '01638000768
130 136 G.L.M. COSTRUZIONI '06165631216
131 137 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009
132 138 CLAPS COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. DEL GEOM. DONATO CLAPS & C. '00933180762
133 139 EDIM S.R.L. '06562950722
134 140 GEO GREEN S.R.L. '02058320769
135 141 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766
136 142 PASCALE PREFABBRICATI SRL CON UNICO SOCIO '01771030762
137 143 GANOSIS CONSORZIO STABILE NNCNTN56D20H953R
138 144 CASTEDIL SRL '01634740763
139 145 CASTALDO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00450080767
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1 93 RESCIGNO COSTRUZIONI S.N.C. DI RESCIGNO GERARDO & F.LLI '04225910654
2 120 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760
3 113 FALCO PRIMO SRL '01540560636
4 121 MILLENIUM COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01377930761
5 125 CO.GE.GA.SRL '03969360654
6 38 EDIL MAV SRL '03054670793
7 139 EDIM S.R.L. '06562950722
8 36 IMPRESA SANT&#39;ANGELO SRL '02547300737
9 87 EUROCOSTRUZIONI '02170020644

10 30 VERTULLO COSTRUZIONI SRL '04710820657
11 67 D' ALESSANDRO COSTRUZIONI SRL '05083661214
12 83 SERRA DIONISIO '00639670777
13 50 COSTRUZIONI MESSINA - SOCIETÀ COOPERATIVA '01701190769
14 127 GRIECO COSIMO DAMIANO S.R.L. '01178320774
15 63 EDIL CAR SRL '04316371212
16 4 MONTANARELLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01675050767
17 108 LA DORICA COSTRUZIONI SRL '05074801217
18 79 PEPE SRL '01635590761
19 130 SIQUAM SRLU '01080100777
20 97 3R COSTRUZIONI SRL '01652610641
21 122 FG COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01876760768
22 59 PROMETEO PLUS SOC. COOP. '01699097076
23 137 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009
24 40 GEOSET GEO-SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT AND TERRITORY S.R.L. '01895180766
25 32 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766
26 134 ROCAR COSTRUZIONI SRL '01638000768
27 69 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769
28 11 MOSCARIELLO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01378430761
29 53 SANTORO SRL '00926110768
30 118 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769
31 96 EDIL GEO GRIECO S.A.S DI GRIECO CLAUDIO & C. '01710720762
32 71 LUCA & GABRIELE COSTANTINO S.R.L. '01375560768
33 66 LAGANARO S.R.L. '01685010769
34 24 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768
35 144 CASTEDIL SRL '01634740763
36 129 TECNO AMBIENTE DI CASTALDO LUIGI 01518620768
37 145 CASTALDO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00450080767
38 89 CENTRO BETON SRL '00545970766
39 138 CLAPS COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. DEL GEOM. DONATO CLAPS & C. '00933180762
40 142 PASCALE PREFABBRICATI SRL CON UNICO SOCIO '01771030762
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